200
Hinge systems ▶ MODUL – hinges
▶▶ Accessories
Catalogue 2020/2021 • KA-140
Chipboard screws Ø 3.5 mm
 Order information
X (mm) Part no.
15.0  609.1500
17.0  609.1700
System screws Ø 6.0 mm
 Order information
X (mm) Part no.
10.0  661.1000.HG
11.5  661.1150.HG
13.0  661.1300.HG
14.5  661.1450.HG
20.0  661.2000.HG
Centre bit
  Order information
Description Part no.
Centre bit  M01.ZZ03.01